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70052

o o 0.F,~Kan-1006.
IMPERIAL COAL CO. NO, 1412 WELL,
< Cabin Creelc District, Kenawha County, W. Va.
By Ui ted Fuel Gas Co., Charleston, W, ¥a, SR ?
Drilling contractor, Cs E, Doty. Map Square 72-’45.

Commenced June 14, 1924; completed Dec, 13, 19211»
f' show, bottom of 6%" KM shoe, bottom 53"
gxn casing 930'; 63", 2062'; 5}, L326'; all 1eft in,

o

S Top.. . Bétf‘om. Thickness.
Sand_" ) ' O - 30

Slate ~ 30 =° u Y
Coal~™ - 3 | ’gg—' 30 6
‘Lime~ - 25
Slate -~ 65 —'1m70 5
Coal™ . - 70.= 75 5
Lime~ 75:= 80 5
Sand” . . | - 802 90 10
Slate . : 90 - 95 5
Coal™ . 95 =’ 100 5
‘Lime™ ‘ _ 100 - 125 25
Slate , _ 125 - 130 5
Coal” 130 - 135 5
‘Sand” _ ©135 =175 Lo
Slate ’ - . “175 - 2200 25
Sand : ( * - 200 - 250 50
‘Lime ' - . ! ~-250 - 300 ~ 50
Sand 1300 - ggo 70
_Slate - , 70 = 40O 30
Lime ~ 400 = URp 55
Coal . u55 - 460 5
Lime 460 - U480 20
Coal 4go - Lgs 5
Sand uyg5 - 510 25
Slate 510 - 545 35
Lime V H45 - 600 55
Slate 600 - 630 30
Send 630 - 660 30
Slate : 660 - 668 3
Sand 663 - 725 62
Coal 725 - 730 5
Lime 730 = 775 L5
Coal 175 - 1780 5
Sand . 780 - 940 60
Slate ‘ 940 - 1000 60
Sand ' 1000 - 1100 100
Slate : : 1100 - 1130 30
Sand 1130 - 11 10
Slate 11Lo - 1195 55
Grampus Sand ‘ 1195 - 1395 200
Slate 1&95 = 1460 65
Salt Send (hole full water, 1510!) - 160 - 1718 58
Slate 1718 - 1724 6
Lime 1724 - 1748 2L
Slate (bad cave, 175o~189h') , 1748 ~ 1894 36
Red rock 1894 - 1910 16
glme - 1910 - 1920 10
Slate (bad cave, 1920-19401t ) _ -
Line gLo?) 1920 - 1940 o0

1940 - 1950 10°

{ o™\



. IMPERTAL" CDAL {0, NO,. 1412 WELL (Continued).

Slate ~'1§ . :{3:,f;zjiA

.'Limef T..';:. T R AP T EEPSPR

Slate. .7 .o -
Lime® = o ol

Lime
Slate
Red rock- .

=L1me~ B
-Slate -
i “Maten Sand y

‘Slate
‘Little Lime
Pencil Gave

-Big Lime
-Big Injun Sand

Slate and shell
“Band-

Jlime-
"‘Slate f," -

Lime- =
Browa shale
“Béree Ssnd (1st oil, 3013-3020') (2nd
It -eil, 3022- 031') (slate break,
~ 3010~3012 '; (hard sand, 3020-
-30221)

“Siate and shell

. Tetal ‘depth

. Tops Bobtbom, Thickness,
~-.-1950 = 1980

1980 = 2000

© .. 2000..-. 2040

| Lo e v L o e¢0.2040 - 2063

S 8late T Tt L o

2063, = 2070
2070 .~ 2080
2080 - 2100
2100 - 2115
2115 -:2125
2125 = .2145
215 - 2210
2210 ~_2220
2220 - 2295
2295 =-2300
2300 -~ 2525
2525 --2590
2590 ~:2695
2695 -‘27h0

2740 - 2815

2815 = 2980
2980 =-2985
2985 -.2993

2993 = 3033
3033 = 3052
~ 3052

-~
,,,,,,,,
PN
]
<

30
20
40

23

2
10
20 -
15
10
20
65
10
75

208
65

105
7
165

5
8

40
19



DIPERIAL COAL 6O, ¥O, 112 WL, f |

By United Fuel Gas Go,, Charleston, W, ¥a,

Drilling eontraetor, Co . Doty. Map Square 72<U5.
Commenced June 1Y, 1924 completed Dec. 13, 192k,

67" show, bottom of 63% 5.* shoe, bottom 5:%.

ghn castng, 930°; 6o¥, 2062%; 5L, 2326%; all left in,
011 well,

' Top, Bgttem, Thickness,
Sand 0 =

3 30
S8late » 30 - 4
Line 0 - 6 25
Slate 65 - 0 5
Iime , ‘ B~ 80 5
Sand ; 80~ 9 10
Slate 9 - 95 5
Coal 95 - 300 5
Line : 100 ~ 15 -
Slate 12§ - 1% 5
Coal 10 - 1% 5
Sand 135 « 15 40
Slate 175 « 200 25
Line 250 « 300 50
Sand 300 - gg 70
Slate & - MO 30
Line 400 - g 55
Conl 455 - M 5
Iine 460 - L20 20
Coal hego - U85 5
Sand 485 - 510 25
Lime KU « 600 @ 55
Slate 600 - % 30
Sznd 6 o - 66’ 3%
Slate - bb
Sand 663 -~ 725 6%
Goal 725 - 730 5
lane },% - B
Coal ) - T80 5
Sand : 780 « 9219 60
Slate 940 - 3000 60
Sand ‘ 1000 « 1100 100
Slate 1300 - 11 30
Sand 1170 «~ 11 10
bt ue-up g
Grampus Sand 35 -
Slate 1395 « zéﬁe 65
Salt Sand (nele full water, 1510') 1460 - 1718 58
Slate 1718 - 174 6
Lime 1724 - 1748 24
Slate (bad eave, 1750-1894') 1748 - 1894 ¥
Red rock 1894 ~ 1910 16
Lime 1910 - 1320 10
Slate (bad cave, 1920-1940%) 1920 - 1940 20
Iime ‘ 1940 - 1950 o



Slate

,bime

Slate

Lime

Slate

Lime

Slate

. Red rock

Lime .

Slate

Maxton Sand
Slata
Idttle Iine
Penclil Cave
Big Iine

Big Injua Sand
Slade and shell
Lime _

Slate

Brown shalse
Berea Sand (1st oil, 3013-3020') (2nd

oil, 3022~ ') (slate break,
3010~ 1213 Tnard sand, 3050~
30224
Slate and shell

Total depth

Top, DBattom, Thickneses,

1950 - 1980
1980 - 2000
2000 - 20l

- 2040 -~ 2063

2070 - 2080
2080 ~ 2100
2100 - 2115
2115 - 2125
2125 - 2145
245 - 2210
2210 - 2220
2220 - 2205

A GAFRIR ARV ES BE Y 5 3
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